3rd Palestinian Straight Egyptian Show

(Specific Origin)

Jericho, Palestinian
Territories
17 Dec 2022, Fillies 3 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: QAMAR
Colour: -
Owner: MAJD
SHKERAT

Name: SHAM N A
Colour: -

Owner: AHMAD
NAFAFHA

Name: SHAIMAA AL
AWALI

Colour: -

Owner: ALAA
ALDEEN MOHANA

Name: AWSAF
ZAMANI

Colour: -

Owner: MOHAMMAD
KASASI

Score
92

91.17

90.83

90.67

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

C.Z.
19
19.5
18
15
18.5

C.Z.
19
19
18

15.5
19

C.Z.
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
18.5

C.Z.
19.5
19.5
18.5
15.5

18.5

F.S.
19.5
19.5

18
16

19.5

F.S.

F.S.
19.5
19.5
18
15
18.5

F.S.

18.5
15.5
19

T.H.
19.5
19.5

19

16.5

19

T.H.

19
19
19
16
19

T.H.

19
19.5
18
16
18.5

T.H.

18
15.5
18



0 Name: DUNIA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: -

Owner: MONDER
KONBER YAZAN
SHKERAT

0 Name: TALA AA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: -

Owner: QAZAZ
QAZAZ

Judges

C.Z. = Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
T.H. = Ton Hulshof, NL
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